
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Submitted by: Chaixper.on of the Aa.embly
at the Raqu..t of the Mayor

Prepared by: CUl tural and Recreational

Service./Library
For readinq: August 18, 1998

CLERK'S OFFICE

Dat.: ~'~~f-

ANCHORAGE

AR NO 98- 259

12 .a. RESOLUTION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE PROVIDING FOR

13 APPROPRIATION OF THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED, NINE ($3,709) DOLLARS

14 DONATED FROM NUMEROUS CITIZENS AND ONE THOUSAND ($1,000) DOLLARS FROM A

15 VOLUNTEER AWARD TO THE MISCELLANEOUS OPERATIONAL GRANT FUND (0261

16 THE PURCHASE OF LIBRARY BOOKS AND MATERIALS AND OPERATING SUPPLIES

11

18
19

THE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY. RESOLVES:
Section 1. That a sum not to exceed FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED

20 NINE ($4,709) DOLLARS from numerous citizens and a volunteer award i.

21 hereby appropriated to the Miscellaneous Operational Grant Fund (0261

22 for the purchase of library books and materials and operating supplies.

23 Section 2. That this resolution shall take effect immediately upon

24 passage and approval.

\~~2S day

26

PASSED AND APPROVED by the Anchorage Aasembly this

of C1b~¥~:Q~: , 1998.

~2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4

ch~erson

ATTEST:

M~iPaI Clerk-

Departmental Ap(lopriation:
Cultural and Recreational Services/Library - $4,709

AM 802-98

7
8
9
0
1
2
3
4

~ {

7
8
9
0


