1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	CLERK'S OFFICE APPROVED Date: Date: APPROVED Date: APPROVED Date: APPROVED Date: APPROVED Date: APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED Prepared by: Cultural and Recreational Services/Library August 18, 1998 ANCHORAGE AR NO 98- 259
10 11	AK NO 96 - <u>299</u>
12	A RESOLUTION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE PROVIDING FOR
13	APPROPRIATION OF THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED, NINE (\$3,709) DOLLARS
14	DONATED FROM NUMEROUS CITIZENS AND ONE THOUSAND (\$1,000) DOLLARS FROM A
15	VOLUNTEER AWARD TO THE MISCELLANEOUS OPERATIONAL GRANT FUND (0261
16	THE PURCHASE OF LIBRARY BOOKS AND MATERIALS AND OPERATING SUPPLIES
17	
18 19	THE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY RESOLVES: Section 1. That a sum not to exceed FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
20	NINE (\$4,709) DOLLARS from numerous citizens and a volunteer award is
21	hereby appropriated to the Miscellaneous Operational Grant Fund (0261
22	for the purchase of library books and materials and operating supplies.
23	Section 2. That this resolution shall take effect immediately upon
24	passage and approval.
25	PASSED AND APPROVED by the Anchorage Assembly this 18th day
26	of Jugust, 1998.
27 28 29 30	Faylon Lemmungen Chairperson
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40	ATTEST: <u>Legune</u> Mundcipal Clerk Departmental Appropriation: Cultural and Recreational Services/Library - \$4,709

AM 802-98